Umbrellas / Folding umbrellas

Oho 20" foldable umbrella

SKU: TP219547886
Categorie: Umbrellas

Easy to store, that is certainly the case with the Oho 20" umbrella. The umbrella is foldable
and comes with a pouch that protects the item when stored. This budget-friendly umbrella
has a metal frame and a small, lightweight handle that fits well in any hand. Thanks to it's
size when folded it will fit perfectly in a (hand)bag. The Oho umbrella is made of durable
polyester, is suitable for multiple printing options and is available in different colours.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Decoration Comments

Variations
Attribute
#FF7F00
#2FAF8F
#000000
#E41F26
#FFFFFF

1_ENNE

#204060

Screenprint
1st panel

240 x 150 mm
240

150

2

2

500

No

36 / Polybag
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Orange
37,5x@90cm
228

36

240

150

2

1st panel
Screenprint
1st panel
Individual gift pouch
37,5

90

Screenprint: Maximum 2 panels can be decorated when using multi-colour artwork, and maximum 4 panels with single
colour artwork. Can only be decorated on 1 panel when using gold or silver colour.

SKU Stock
TP210905802 7673
TP210905806 2926
TP219547886 11698
TP219547887 13361
TP219547888 9806
TP219547889 18950



